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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete leto 2018
Leskovac, 28 - 29/7/2018

Disciplina 19 Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free 13 - 14 godina
29/07/2018 - 18:47 Rezultati
limit - kadeti 12 - 14: 5:04.86
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:25.95 566
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.29 200m: 2:10.96 300m: 3:19.40 400m: 4:25.95

2. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:27.05 559
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:37.09 33.82 250m: 2:44.98 34.00 350m: 3:53.99 34.37

100m: 1:03.27 32.96 200m: 2:10.98 33.89 300m: 3:19.62 34.64 400m: 4:27.05 33.06

3. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:28.70 549
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.80 200m: 2:13.05 300m: 3:22.80 400m: 4:28.70

4. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:32.94 524
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:38.64 34.53 250m: 2:49.11 35.13 350m: 3:59.64 35.30

100m: 1:04.11 33.48 200m: 2:13.98 35.34 300m: 3:24.34 35.23 400m: 4:32.94 33.30

5. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:33.03 523
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:38.95 34.26 250m: 2:48.89 35.15 350m: 3:59.73 35.51

100m: 1:04.69 33.49 200m: 2:13.74 34.79 300m: 3:24.22 35.33 400m: 4:33.03 33.30

6. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 4:33.84 519
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.16 200m: 2:14.25 300m: 3:25.59 400m: 4:33.84

7. BIJELE, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 4:33.96 518
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:39.18 34.64 250m: 2:49.66 35.21 350m: 4:00.49 35.04

100m: 1:04.54 33.82 200m: 2:14.45 35.27 300m: 3:25.45 35.79 400m: 4:33.96 33.47

8. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:34.76 513
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:39.77 34.75 250m: 2:49.81 34.91 350m: 4:00.54 35.29

100m: 1:05.02 33.66 200m: 2:14.90 35.13 300m: 3:25.25 35.44 400m: 4:34.76 34.22

9. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:40.51 482
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.09 200m: 2:15.75 300m: 3:28.51 400m: 4:40.51

10. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:42.88 470
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:42.18 36.30 250m: 2:55.15 36.57 350m: 4:08.48 36.37

100m: 1:05.88 34.31 200m: 2:18.58 36.40 300m: 3:32.11 36.96 400m: 4:42.88 34.40

11. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:44.37 463
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:40.68 34.63 250m: 2:54.89 37.59 350m: 4:09.00 36.61

100m: 1:06.05 34.32 200m: 2:17.30 36.62 300m: 3:32.39 37.50 400m: 4:44.37 35.37

12. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:45.29 459
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.09 200m: 2:19.88 300m: 3:33.35 400m: 4:45.29

13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 4:45.80 456
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:42.23 36.20 250m: 2:56.34 37.21 350m: 4:10.21 36.91

100m: 1:06.03 34.46 200m: 2:19.13 36.90 300m: 3:33.30 36.96 400m: 4:45.80 35.59

14. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4:46.17 454
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:45.15 36.54 250m: 2:58.17 36.52 350m: 4:11.36 35.84

100m: 1:08.61 35.65 200m: 2:21.65 36.50 300m: 3:35.52 37.35 400m: 4:46.17 34.81

15. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:48.67 443
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.61 200m: 2:21.42 300m: 3:36.00 400m: 4:48.67

16. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 4:48.68 443
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:46.01 37.66 250m: 3:00.41 37.33 350m: 4:15.45 37.81

100m: 1:08.35 35.91 200m: 2:23.08 37.07 300m: 3:37.64 37.23 400m: 4:48.68 33.23

17. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:48.81 442
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.83 200m: 2:21.19 300m: 3:36.27 400m: 4:48.81
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18. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 4:48.83 442
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:45.48 36.90 250m: 3:00.14 38.01 350m: 4:14.80 37.97

100m: 1:08.58 36.16 200m: 2:22.13 36.65 300m: 3:36.83 36.69 400m: 4:48.83 34.03

19. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 4:48.98 441
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:45.22 37.10 250m: 2:59.27 36.83 350m: 4:14.09 37.28

100m: 1:08.12 36.12 200m: 2:22.44 37.22 300m: 3:36.81 37.54 400m: 4:48.98 34.89

20. DULAC, Luka 04 Spartak Prozivka 4:50.08 436
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.22 200m: 2:21.82 300m: 3:36.84 400m: 4:50.08

21. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Plavi Talas 4:52.52 425
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.26 200m: 2:25.86 300m: 3:41.09 400m: 4:52.52

22. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:54.69 416
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:47.78 37.52 250m: 3:03.06 37.42 350m: 4:18.17 37.67

100m: 1:10.26 37.00 200m: 2:25.64 37.86 300m: 3:40.50 37.44 400m: 4:54.69 36.52

23. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04 Vojvodina 4:54.96 415
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:45.57 37.73 250m: 3:01.88 38.64 350m: 4:20.07 39.44

100m: 1:07.84 36.47 200m: 2:23.24 37.67 300m: 3:40.63 38.75 400m: 4:54.96 34.89

24. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:56.07 410
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:45.74 37.41 250m: 3:01.80 38.52 350m: 4:19.01 38.64

100m: 1:08.33 36.15 200m: 2:23.28 37.54 300m: 3:40.37 38.57 400m: 4:56.07 37.06

25. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 4:59.74 395
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:49.11 39.41 250m: 3:06.51 37.91 350m: 4:24.14 38.29

100m: 1:09.70 37.93 200m: 2:28.60 39.49 300m: 3:45.85 39.34 400m: 4:59.74 35.60

26. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Poseidon 5:02.00 386
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:48.46 39.35 250m: 3:07.15 39.48 350m: 4:24.74 38.73

100m: 1:09.11 36.89 200m: 2:27.67 39.21 300m: 3:46.01 38.86 400m: 5:02.00 37.26

27. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:03.12 382
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.02 200m: 2:29.87 300m: 3:48.11 400m: 5:03.12

28. BORCAK, Aleksa 05 Vojvodina 5:05.12 375
NL

50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:49.61 38.99 250m: 3:09.50 39.81 350m: 4:27.58 38.33
100m: 1:10.62 37.45 200m: 2:29.69 40.08 300m: 3:49.25 39.75 400m: 5:05.12 37.54

29. VLAJIC, Dusan 04 La Kolubara 5:05.34 374
NL

50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:51.29 39.20 250m: 3:10.01 39.20 350m: 4:28.60 39.37
100m: 1:12.09 37.76 200m: 2:30.81 39.52 300m: 3:49.23 39.22 400m: 5:05.34 36.74

30. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:05.72 373
NL

50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:52.48 39.63 250m: 3:09.84 39.21 350m: 4:27.90 38.81
100m: 1:12.85 38.57 200m: 2:30.63 38.15 300m: 3:49.09 39.25 400m: 5:05.72 37.82

31. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 5:06.04 371
NL

50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:49.48 38.99 250m: 3:08.84 39.86 350m: 4:27.68 39.41
100m: 1:10.49 37.31 200m: 2:28.98 39.50 300m: 3:48.27 39.43 400m: 5:06.04 38.36

32. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:07.57 366
NL

50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:54.51 40.56 250m: 3:13.55 39.47 350m: 4:30.96 37.15
100m: 1:13.95 39.25 200m: 2:34.08 39.57 300m: 3:53.81 40.26 400m: 5:07.57 36.61
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33. ARSENOVIC, Nikola 05 PK Obilic 5:07.77 365
NL

50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:53.66 39.51 250m: 3:13.14 39.65 350m: 4:31.96 39.00
100m: 1:14.15 39.27 200m: 2:33.49 39.83 300m: 3:52.96 39.82 400m: 5:07.77 35.81

34. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:08.52 362
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:14.82 200m: 2:33.55 300m: 3:53.71 400m: 5:08.52

SAVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:08.52 362
NL

50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:53.96 40.09 250m: 3:12.52 38.56 350m: 4:31.85 39.29
100m: 1:13.87 39.98 200m: 2:33.96 40.00 300m: 3:52.56 40.04 400m: 5:08.52 36.67

36. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Leskovac 5:09.41 359
NL

50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:52.70 39.65 250m: 3:13.31 40.36 350m: 4:33.01 39.11
100m: 1:13.05 38.85 200m: 2:32.95 40.25 300m: 3:53.90 40.59 400m: 5:09.41 36.40

37. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 5:09.87 358
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:13.52 200m: 2:32.82 300m: 3:52.19 400m: 5:09.87

38. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pirat 5:10.01 357
NL

50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:52.74 40.19 250m: 3:12.98 40.44 350m: 4:32.01 39.21
100m: 1:12.55 38.52 200m: 2:32.54 39.80 300m: 3:52.80 39.82 400m: 5:10.01 38.00

39. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 5:10.42 356
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:13.30 200m: 2:33.10 300m: 3:53.62 400m: 5:10.42

40. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina 5:12.28 349
NL

50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:53.01 38.98 250m: 3:13.99 39.70 350m: 4:33.16 39.39
100m: 1:14.03 38.79 200m: 2:34.29 41.28 300m: 3:53.77 39.78 400m: 5:12.28 39.12

41. BABIC, Luka 04 Plavi Talas 5:14.30 343
NL

50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:54.36 40.16 250m: 3:15.84 40.97 350m: 4:36.28 39.80
100m: 1:14.20 39.10 200m: 2:34.87 40.51 300m: 3:56.48 40.64 400m: 5:14.30 38.02

42. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pirat 5:14.65 342
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:14.80 200m: 2:37.02 300m: 3:57.63 400m: 5:14.65

43. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 5:17.05 334
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:17.92 200m: 2:38.50 300m: 3:59.91 400m: 5:17.05

44. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 5:18.10 331
NL

50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:53.15 41.38 250m: 3:15.44 41.31 350m: 4:37.47 40.19
100m: 1:11.77 38.81 200m: 2:34.13 40.98 300m: 3:57.28 41.84 400m: 5:18.10 40.63
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45. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina 5:19.04 328
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:11.23 200m: 2:32.94 300m: 3:56.32 400m: 5:19.04

46. JOCIC, Veljko 04 Sveti Nikola 5:19.77 325
NL

50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:56.67 41.99 250m: 3:19.38 41.75 350m: 4:40.77 40.01
100m: 1:14.68 39.30 200m: 2:37.63 40.96 300m: 4:00.76 41.38 400m: 5:19.77 39.00

47. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:19.98 325
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:15.98 200m: 2:39.57 300m: 4:01.91 400m: 5:19.98

48. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:20.79 322
NL

50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 1:59.69 42.40 250m: 3:21.22 41.03 350m: 4:42.85 40.18
100m: 1:17.29 40.23 200m: 2:40.19 40.50 300m: 4:02.67 41.45 400m: 5:20.79 37.94

49. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:20.88 322
NL

50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 1:59.32 42.40 250m: 3:21.47 40.74 350m: 4:42.98 40.11
100m: 1:16.92 40.60 200m: 2:40.73 41.41 300m: 4:02.87 41.40 400m: 5:20.88 37.90

50. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Novi Beograd 011 5:21.20 321
NL

50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:57.34 40.94 250m: 3:20.31 41.58 350m: 4:43.01 41.96
100m: 1:16.40 40.48 200m: 2:38.73 41.39 300m: 4:01.05 40.74 400m: 5:21.20 38.19

51. POPOVIC, Nikola 05 Polet 5:21.78 319
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:16.33 200m: 2:39.82 300m: 4:02.31 400m: 5:21.78

52. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pirat 5:22.96 316
NL

50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:55.29 41.98 250m: 3:20.01 42.49 350m: 4:44.01 42.32
100m: 1:13.31 39.31 200m: 2:37.52 42.23 300m: 4:01.69 41.68 400m: 5:22.96 38.95

53. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 PK ,,Barakuda" 5:26.68 305
NL

50m: 35.13 35.13 150m: 1:58.82 42.41 250m: 3:23.97 42.19 350m: 4:47.14 41.15
100m: 1:16.41 41.28 200m: 2:41.78 42.96 300m: 4:05.99 42.02 400m: 5:26.68 39.54

54. STANKIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:27.71 302
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:18.03 200m: 2:43.65 300m: 4:09.67 400m: 5:27.71

55. MILCIC, Stefan 05 PK Obilic 5:27.96 302
NL

50m: 38.92 38.92 150m: 2:02.02 40.99 250m: 3:26.72 42.34 350m: 4:49.41 41.47
100m: 1:21.03 42.11 200m: 2:44.38 42.36 300m: 4:07.94 41.22 400m: 5:27.96 38.55

56. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Poseidon 5:34.08 285
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:16.59 200m: 2:41.41 300m: 4:08.47 400m: 5:34.08
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57. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pirat 5:34.54 284
NL

50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 2:00.39 42.44 250m: 3:26.59 43.52 350m: 4:53.03 42.78
100m: 1:17.95 41.66 200m: 2:43.07 42.68 300m: 4:10.25 43.66 400m: 5:34.54 41.51

58. MIOLSKI, Milos 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:35.81 281
NL

50m: 37.09 37.09 150m: 2:01.30 42.71 250m: 3:28.97 43.22 350m: 4:55.77 42.03
100m: 1:18.59 41.50 200m: 2:45.75 44.45 300m: 4:13.74 44.77 400m: 5:35.81 40.04

59. STANKOVIC, Djordje 05 Dubocica 5:38.12 275
NL

50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:05.08 44.70 250m: 3:34.41 44.11 350m: 4:59.77 41.78
100m: 1:20.38 43.02 200m: 2:50.30 45.22 300m: 4:17.99 43.58 400m: 5:38.12 38.35

60. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Usce 5:38.44 274
NL

50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:57.28 42.78 250m: 3:26.17 45.35 350m: 4:56.39 45.55
100m: 1:14.50 40.03 200m: 2:40.82 43.54 300m: 4:10.84 44.67 400m: 5:38.44 42.05

61. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:40.58 269
NL

50m: 37.45 37.45 150m: 2:04.65 43.99 250m: 3:33.33 44.65 350m: 5:00.49 43.53
100m: 1:20.66 43.21 200m: 2:48.68 44.03 300m: 4:16.96 43.63 400m: 5:40.58 40.09

62. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:45.02 259
NL

50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 2:02.65 43.69 250m: 3:33.26 44.88 350m: 5:03.69 43.74
100m: 1:18.96 42.36 200m: 2:48.38 45.73 300m: 4:19.95 46.69 400m: 5:45.02 41.33

63. TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:51.59 245
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:20.43 200m: 2:55.00 300m: 4:27.73 400m: 5:51.59

64. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 5:51.71 244
NL

50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:04.78 44.21 250m: 3:39.53 48.69 350m: 5:10.51 44.76
100m: 1:20.57 42.82 200m: 2:50.84 46.06 300m: 4:25.75 46.22 400m: 5:51.71 41.20

65. BLAZEVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:53.89 240
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:21.29 200m: 2:52.13 300m: 4:25.13 400m: 5:53.89

66. JOVANOVIC MIJAILOVIC, Milutin 05 11. APRIL Beograd 5:55.55 237
NL

50m: 36.96 36.96 150m: 2:08.23 46.18 250m: 3:41.79 46.39 350m: 5:12.88 45.98
100m: 1:22.05 45.09 200m: 2:55.40 47.17 300m: 4:26.90 45.11 400m: 5:55.55 42.67

67. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 6:12.39 206
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:23.59 200m: 2:57.46 300m: 4:35.12 400m: 6:12.39

68. MILIC, Nemanja 05 Polet 6:17.21 198
NL

50m: 41.28 41.28 150m: 2:16.51 47.43 250m: 3:54.83 49.45 350m: 5:32.37 47.94
100m: 1:29.08 47.80 200m: 3:05.38 48.87 300m: 4:44.43 49.60 400m: 6:17.21 44.84
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69. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 6:25.51 186
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:30.26 200m: 3:09.49 300m: 4:49.98 400m: 6:25.51

70. ARSIC, Nemanja 05 Dubocica 6:38.48 168
NL

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:31.42 200m: 3:14.68 300m: 4:58.62 400m: 6:38.48


